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2 MODULAR, .025” SQUARE SYSTEM
STRIP HEADER

SPECIFICATIONS
ENVIRONMENTAL
Temperature Range: -55°C to +105°C

MECHANICAL

Pitch: .100”

CA-

-24

SERIES POSITION PLATING

S = Single Row | Single 01 thru 36 B = 10u gold

D =DualRow | Dual 04 thru72 C = 15u sel gold

T =Triple Row | Triple 09 thru 108 T =150u IN 90/10 tin/lead

Insulator Material:
Contact Material:
Contact Plating:

ELECTRICAL
Current Rating:

Glass-filled polyester, black, UL94V-0
Phosphor Bronze
See options below

1 AMP

Consult factory for additional pin length options

2.44]
1096
[122
048

iHllHllHlIHlIHIIHIIHIIHIIHIIHIIHIIHIIHI — =
[11.18]
440
[2.54]
.100
i@ N . o
[1.27] [2.54]
050 100

[254
100 = [ "
s s ) I !
T*if*ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂuumii S —
[0.64]

| [4.98] 0.025
196
227
[2.54 048
100
o
4 SR A —]
= SRR =
T
2.54] zggj

100

Mating Product: IDS2, FID, SJ, VSC

Drawing Number CA-620389
For more information please contact our customer service department or visit our website at circuitassembly.com

Circuit Assembly Worldwide Hqtrs. 18 Thomas Street, Irvine, CA 92618-2777 USA Tel 1-949-855-7887 Fax 1-949-855-4298
Circuit Assembly Asia Hqgtrs. 2F, No. 10 Lane 24, Ho Ping Rd., Pan Chiao City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan ~ Tel +886 2-2951-9916  Fax +886 2-2954-9126

NN

LRE3050




